ZOJA/KERAMIA FRESH skrinka vysoka 30x140x20cm, dub platin

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

300

51157

300 mm
1400 mm
200 mm

Hneda
Dub platin
MDF/lamino
2 roky

250

699

699

1400
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